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EVENT 805 Female MC 100m Breaststroke         

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Pippa Preston 9 Worcester   1:56.57   153     55.10 
2. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester   2:04.05   127   1:01.49 
3. Thea Everitt 9 Worcester   2:12.27   104   1:01.15 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester   1:51.88   173     54.10 
2. Hope Mansell 10 Worcester   1:52.31   171     54.69 
3. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester   1:53.25   166     53.56 
  Julia Czerwinska-Wojci 10 Worcester  DNC      
  Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester  DNC      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Zoe Walsh 11 Worcester   1:38.78   251     47.09 
2. Ava Aspinall 11 Worcester   1:47.05   197     50.65 
3. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester   1:52.03   172     51.77 
4. Evie Rea 11 Worcester   1:52.59   169     52.43 
5. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester   1:56.63   152     55.70 
6. Shreya Vickram 11 Worcester   2:03.32   129     58.71 
7. Laurie Surtees 11 Worcester   2:11.15   107  - 
  Poppy Morton 11 Worcester  DNC      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Xanthe Carrington-Abra 12 Worcester   1:33.77   294     44.21 
2. Freya Halsey 12 Worcester   1:41.53   231     48.56 
3. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester   1:41.75   230     48.03 
4. Eva Anderson 12 Worcester   1:44.38   213     46.51 
5. Scarlett-Lea Price 12 Worcester   1:47.07   197     49.97 
6. Cecily Jarvis 12 Worcester   1:48.27   191     50.79 
7. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester   1:58.18   146     54.84 
8. Ava Copson 12 Worcester   1:59.32   142     56.23 
  Alice Wickett 12 Worcester  DNC      
  Evelyn Kilby 12 Worcester  DNC      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester   1:20.65   462     37.98 
2. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester   1:31.11   320     42.88 
3. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester   1:33.16   299     43.03 
4. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester   1:34.56   286     45.30 
5. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester   1:39.81   243     48.28 
6. Poppy Morgan 13 Worcester   1:46.92   198     50.95 
  Seren Hickman 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Mathilda Haldane 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Mia Worn 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Darina Fadejeva 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Anya Rawnsley 13 Worcester  DQ T           

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester   1:25.49   388     40.41 
2. Evie Goodall 14 Worcester   1:27.35   363     42.00 
3. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester   1:27.43   362     41.63 
4. Ellie Graham 14 Worcester   1:28.06   355     41.46 
5. Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester   1:28.78   346     42.38 
6. Sophie Earp 14 Worcester   1:29.33   340     42.55 
7. Martha Colville 14 Worcester   1:29.67   336     42.09 
8. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester   1:32.18   309     43.63 
9. Lexie Coleman 14 Worcester   1:38.53   253     46.43 
10. Zara Ashfield 14 Worcester   1:38.55   253     46.48 
11. Bethany Apps 14 Worcester   1:54.31   162     54.67 
  Holly Hunt 14 Worcester  DNC      

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Grace Ryder 15 Worcester   1:17.85   513     36.63 
2. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester   1:18.67   498     36.83 
3. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester   1:22.43   432     39.15 
4. Francesca Barry 15 Worcester   1:26.61   373     40.98 
5. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester   1:28.32   351     41.24 
6. Abigail Haldane 15 Worcester   1:28.90   345     42.11 
7. Abigail Walter 15 Worcester   1:38.41   254     46.10 
8. Isabel Embley 15 Worcester   1:39.26   247     46.93 
9. Giulia Genovesi 15 Worcester   1:50.16   181     51.48 
  Eden Eggleton 15 Worcester  DNC      
  Lillie Sawyer 15 Worcester  DNC      

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Grace Earp 16 Worcester   1:12.14   645     34.23 
2. Zara Beaumont 17 Worcester   1:17.65   517     36.31 
3. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester   1:18.43   502     36.77 
4. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester   1:22.19   436     38.66 
5. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester   1:22.20   436     38.56 
6. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester   1:23.45   417     38.97 
7. Carmen West 17 Worcester   1:25.29   390     39.59 
8. Erin Giles 16 Worcester   1:38.78   251     46.57 
  Jessica Piper 17 Worcester  DNC      
  Bronwyn Clifford 28 Worcester  DNC      
  Grace Ciancio 17 Worcester  DNC      



 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 
1. Grace Earp 16 Worcester   1:12.14   645     34.23 
2. Zara Beaumont 17 Worcester   1:17.65   517     36.31 
3. Grace Ryder 15 Worcester   1:17.85   513     36.63 
4. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester   1:18.43   502     36.77 
5. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester   1:18.67   498     36.83 
6. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester   1:20.65   462     37.98 
7. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester   1:22.19   436     38.66 
8. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester   1:22.20   436     38.56 
9. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester   1:22.43   432     39.15 
10. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester   1:23.45   417     38.97 
11. Carmen West 17 Worcester   1:25.29   390     39.59 
12. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester   1:25.49   388     40.41 
13. Francesca Barry 15 Worcester   1:26.61   373     40.98 
14. Evie Goodall 14 Worcester   1:27.35   363     42.00 
15. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester   1:27.43   362     41.63 
16. Ellie Graham 14 Worcester   1:28.06   355     41.46 
17. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester   1:28.32   351     41.24 
18. Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester   1:28.78   346     42.38 
19. Abigail Haldane 15 Worcester   1:28.90   345     42.11 
20. Sophie Earp 14 Worcester   1:29.33   340     42.55 
21. Martha Colville 14 Worcester   1:29.67   336     42.09 
22. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester   1:31.11   320     42.88 
23. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester   1:32.18   309     43.63 
24. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester   1:33.16   299     43.03 
25. Xanthe Carrington-Abra 12 Worcester   1:33.77   294     44.21 
26. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester   1:34.56   286     45.30 
27. Abigail Walter 15 Worcester   1:38.41   254     46.10 
28. Lexie Coleman 14 Worcester   1:38.53   253     46.43 
29. Zara Ashfield 14 Worcester   1:38.55   253     46.48 
30. Zoe Walsh 11 Worcester   1:38.78   251     47.09 
30. Erin Giles 16 Worcester   1:38.78   251     46.57 
32. Isabel Embley 15 Worcester   1:39.26   247     46.93 
33. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester   1:39.81   243     48.28 
34. Freya Halsey 12 Worcester   1:41.53   231     48.56 
35. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester   1:41.75   230     48.03 
36. Eva Anderson 12 Worcester   1:44.38   213     46.51 
37. Poppy Morgan 13 Worcester   1:46.92   198     50.95 
38. Ava Aspinall 11 Worcester   1:47.05   197     50.65 
39. Scarlett-Lea Price 12 Worcester   1:47.07   197     49.97 
40. Cecily Jarvis 12 Worcester   1:48.27   191     50.79 
41. Giulia Genovesi 15 Worcester   1:50.16   181     51.48 
42. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester   1:51.88   173     54.10 
43. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester   1:52.03   172     51.77 
44. Hope Mansell 10 Worcester   1:52.31   171     54.69 
45. Evie Rea 11 Worcester   1:52.59   169     52.43 
46. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester   1:53.25   166     53.56 
47. Bethany Apps 14 Worcester   1:54.31   162     54.67 
48. Pippa Preston 9 Worcester   1:56.57   153     55.10 
49. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester   1:56.63   152     55.70 
50. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester   1:58.18   146     54.84 
51. Ava Copson 12 Worcester   1:59.32   142     56.23 
52. Shreya Vickram 11 Worcester   2:03.32   129     58.71 
53. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester   2:04.05   127   1:01.49 
54. Laurie Surtees 11 Worcester   2:11.15   107  - 
55. Thea Everitt 9 Worcester   2:12.27   104   1:01.15 
  Poppy Morton 11 Worcester  DNC      
  Julia Czerwinska-Wojci 10 Worcester  DNC      
  Alice Wickett 12 Worcester  DNC      
  Seren Hickman 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Eden Eggleton 15 Worcester  DNC      
  Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester  DNC      
  Mathilda Haldane 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Mia Worn 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Darina Fadejeva 13 Worcester  DNC      
  Lillie Sawyer 15 Worcester  DNC      
  Evelyn Kilby 12 Worcester  DNC      
  Jessica Piper 17 Worcester  DNC      
  Holly Hunt 14 Worcester  DNC      
  Bronwyn Clifford 28 Worcester  DNC      
  Grace Ciancio 17 Worcester  DNC      
  Anya Rawnsley 13 Worcester  DQ T           
 


